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POR
ESP
ITA
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
BEL
POR
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
POR
POR
ITA
POR
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
DEN
ESP
POR
NED
ESP
RUS
ESP
ESP
POR
POR
ESP
ESP
NED
FRA
ITA
NED
ITA
ESP
POR
ESP
GER
ESP

Salvador Condenso
Tello Buitron Olcina
Alessandro Cullari
Paul Rolandi Porcel
Hugo Garcia Gomez
Aitor Garcia Luquero
Erik Caballero Fonseca
Thiago Rolandi Porcel
Joaquin Lencina

Alonso De Los Santos Chamorro

Michele Lavecchia

Hugo Tapia Cruza

Diego Tapia Cruza

Lennert Strackx

Afonso De Carvalho Leal
Matias Giovanni Giacomini
Daniel Yanguas Casares
Marcos Canalda Esteruelas
Nil Marcilla Perez
Alejandro Romero Jimenez
Martim Baptista

Riccardo Baccari

Xavier Condenso

Xavier Cameirao

Kilian Martinez Cobos
Hector Barragan Martin
Alejandro Sierra Archilla
Lucas Ospina Roejskjaer
Joan Holguin Salvador

Joao Nuno De Almeida Vidal Ladeira Guerra

Micah Panhuizen
Sergi Ruiz Villalon
Pavel Federov

Nathan Ruben Montoya Garcia

Hugo Del Pino Lopez
Martin Duque Ortiz
Marcos Gonzalez Perez
Marc Pons Gomez
Adrian Rodriguez Checa
Siem van der toorn
Giacobetti Arthur
Spanier Dario

Niels Grobbee
Francesco Ferrari

Bryan Villodre

Tomas Cristino

Marc Garcia Ramirez
Felix Kay Komander
Neyzan Saboreo Albelda

ID
66012
14012
53012
94012
67012

242012

536012

123012

138012

127012

396012

360012

361012

108012

267012
57012

324012

238012

325012
87012

128012
56012
90012

132012

3012

313012

371012

270012
10012

130012

230012

2012
97012

342012

343012
88012
89012

327012

616012

231012

478012

479012

233012
60012

263012

226012

377012

476012

6012

total Points

3800
3700
3025
3000
2120
1600
1570
1230
1030
1025
900
800
800
580
525
520
485
475
460
450
450
450
435
420
410
375
375
360
345
330
310
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
275
275
275
271
270
255
250
230
225



49
49
49
49
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60
60
60
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
80
80
82
83
84
85
85
85
88
88
88
88
92
93
94
95
95
95
95
95
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ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ITA
POR
ESP
ITA
POR
ESP
ESP
DEN
ESP
POR
ESP
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FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
SWE
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
FRA
POR
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
TUR
POR

Mateo Garcia De Los Reyes Rey-Cabarcos

Kevin Miranda

Andrea Maggi

Zeno manna

Oscar Almiron Esteban
Josep Holguin Salvador
Emanuele Tringale
Ricardo Llorca

Manuel Gonzalez Chavez
Quique Sedze Alda
Guilherme Silveira

Filippo Sargolini

Manel Salvador Marques Da Costa
Albert Rodriguez Fernandez
Davide Frassinetti

Joao Maria Dias

Pablo Hidalgo Hernandez
Alex Gonzalez Romero
Jorge Corvalan Al-Bani
Pablo Trujillo Salinas
Tomas Andrés

Luis Silva Bellorin
Alejandro Grilo Seto

Le Saux Marin

Aschard Titouan

Pontacq Baptiste

Giulio Scassini

Aniol Granados

Nicolas Cladera

Carl Bert Maximilian Appleqvist
Miguel Soler Ruano

Hugo Mufioz Garzén
Leandro Meireles

Dario Pintor Gomez
Matteo Aimi

Pourin Stanislas

Jodo Pedro Barbalho Rodrigues
Oriol Del Olmo Lozano
Alejandro Sanchez Estevez
Fatone Nicola

Spanu Alessandro
Alessandro Stefanelli
Alvaro Lozano Cabrera
Alex Mateu Part

Mario Garijo Campos
Daniel Toledo Lopez
Sergio Martinez Quijada
Jacobo Almena Benet
Timullah Hamida

Martim Duque

265012
416012
398012
415012
328012
281012
81012
264012
271012
277012
135012
241012
131012
9012
55012
134012
344012
345012
346012
266012
442012
443012
481012
484012
485012
487012
408012
329012
563012
253012
4012
539012
395012
316012
59012
340012
229012
336012
279012
406012
412012
413012
284012
282012
275012
16012
18012
8012
31012
92012
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225
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225
225
225
210
210
210
195
180
180
180
160
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
145
145
135
130
120
105
105
105
100
100
100
100

94
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80

75

75

75

75

75
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95
95
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95
95
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ESP
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FRA
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FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP

Carlos Gonzalez
Francisco Antonio
Francisco Garcia Rodriguez
Alvaro Dorado Hidalgo
Martin Cayado Contreras
Tomas Guerreiro

Izan Diego Hernandez
Rodrigo Zalama De Paz
Adrian San Martin Cubero
Isaac Perez Nufez
Sergio Sanchez

Javier Martin

Rodrigo Maute

Manel Lopez Gomez
Yarek Khoury Sabina

lan Bethencourt Curbelo
Miguel Perez Delgado
Lucas Garcia Garcia
Tirso Gonzalez Leon

Leo Farina Cristobal
Hugo Afonso Prieto
Lucas Herrera Hernandez
Marco Sanchez Roberto
Ivan Rodriguez Navarro
Jorge Garcia Carmona
Lucas Fernandez Roman
Daniel Galan Rivas

Lucas Moreno Rodriguez
Ivan Gautier Melero
Angelo Solpasso

Manuel Trammannone
Liam Godinho

Stijn dols

Spohn Karl

Goncalves Diego

Camille Laumont
Sartorius Louis

Theo Rataboul

Ayan Ghaddar

De Oliveira Hugo

Lucas Lamour Fornier
Sebastian Zampetti
Giuliano Rubini

Guido Abbate

Juan carlos nufiez sanchez
Iker Moreno Mantecas
Pol Jimenez Martorell
Aleix Mendoza Rochela
lan Ripolles Carmona
Yulen Castro Mufioz

93012
133012
173012
175012
176012
227012
246012
247012
248012
249012
254012
255012
300012
330012
347012
348012
349012
350012
351012
352012
353012
354012
367012
368012
370012
372012
373012
374012
375012
402012
410012
445012
234012
488012
492012
494012
496012
497012
499012
500012
502012
507012
508012
509012
564012
565012
566012
569012
570012
571012

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



95

95

95

153
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
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170
170
170
170
170
170
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
UKR
BEL
POR
GBR
GBR
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
UKR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
NED
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GER
POR

Lev Moliboga

Mathias Esquivel

Diego Requejo

Pablo Guerrero Perez
Artem Shevelov

Robbe Wauters

Diogo Gradissimo Pereira
Daniel Anthony-Bustos
Xavier Cottman

Afonso Pinto

Eric Sanchez Carrascosa
Jacobo Almela

Alex Esplugues Hernandez
Yoel Garcia Martinez
Dario Martinez Martinez
Denys Shabashov

Izhan Serra Riera

Thiago Zarza Mateos
Cinto Prado Calm

Mario Palomo Marcos
Hugo Schroer

Mateo Schutte

Joan Vila Aznar

Pablo Corbi Marti

Lorien Garcia Hernandez
Marc Soler Roses

Mauro Rootsaert
Daniele Chiarenza

David Alvarado Mena
Javier Porras Benitez
Cristobal Romero Jimenez
Victor Alcorlo Garcia
Ruben Concha Alvaro
Hugo Medrano Pejenaute
Max Vara Navarro

Aday Muiioz

Biel Sitja

Marcel Duran Gonzalez
Nil Ruiz Lopez

Juan Zabaleta Menezo
Rodrigo Almeida

Hector Serrano Herrera
Juan Antonio Gomez Pizarro
Pablo Carrefio Diaz-Faes
Guillermo Garcia Arnanz
Jaime Fernandez Sanchez
Jorge Grau Del Valle
Ethan Overton

Kasimir Ruiz Miller
Pedro Santos

620012
621012
256012

22012
278012
258012
418012
482012
483012
448012
274012
544012
547012
548012
549012
550012
551012
576012
335012
283012
592012
593012
623012
624012
625012
622012
113012
122012
180012
181012
182012
184012
315012
317012
332012
333012
334012
337012
338012
341012
419012
435012
436012
437012
438012
439012
440012
449012
477012
483012

75
75
75
70
64
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
50
35
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



176
176
176
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
234
234

POR
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ROU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
POR
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SWE
GER
NED

Tomas Guerra

Eduardo Chalé Cabral
Javier Redondo Suarez
Adan Losada Florez

Jose Carlos Sanchez Lopez
Jose Ssnz Cervera

Hugo Velasco Aranda
Luca Turc

Nicolas Bernal

Ismael Acosta Guerrero
Alex Acosta Martin
Mauro Luins Gallo
Alameda Paul

Escalé Gaspard
Rodrigues Vicente
Alessandro Gentili

Pablo Cardenas Cifuentes
Alejandro Peinado Bautista
Cristobal Albero Beresaluce
Lauren Rabal Garcia

Leo Soto Gémez

Alberto Pedrefio Garcia
Oriol Estrada

Jan Blasco

Iker Gomez Nuiiez
Beauvain Jules

Borgarelli Alessandro

Set Garcia Mestres

Marti Miras Jurado
Martin Fuentes Gil

Erik Castro Perez

Xavi Sufier Delgado

Jan Lomas Moreno

Ebbot Nilsson

Zeger Cobussen

Lebone Wittner

483012
483012
183012
276012
376012
378012
380012
381012
382012
385012
386012
387012
503012
504012
505012
512012
541012
542012
543012
545012
546012
554012
573012
574012
575012
577012
578012
583012
584012
585012
586012
587012
591012
273012
594012
595012

30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
12
12



